SigGem Color 5.7 MSR
TM-LBK57GC Series
Electronic Signature Solutions For
Wherever Business Takes You.®
Models
TM-LBK57GC-HSB-R
USB;
Attached MSR
The Topaz® SigGem® Color 5.7 MSR (TM-LBK57GC®) is Topaz’s
largest, rugged, and advanced biometric electronic signature
pad with an attached magstripe reader and 5.7 inch, full-color
TFT VGA (640x480) LCD that captures and displays “electronic
ink” under the pen tip for a natural signature.
Bundled software APIs provide for interactive text, graphics,
and pen-tap hotspots and checkboxes which enable users to
navigate screens and select preferred options.
Key Features:
	- Full-color TFT VGA LCD display
	- GemGuard® antimicrobial pen
	- Attached magstripe reader
	- Rugged, durable technology
	- Signature seen on both the pad and computer screen
Authentication
Capability
Software
Accessories
Remote Use
Options
Website
Forensic quality .SIG data capable
of examination and authentication
with Topaz software
Bundled for complete signing and
signature solution customization
techniques:
Replacement pens, cables, and
accessories:
For virtualized, remote desktop,
RDS, Citrix, VDI, and more:
© 2025 Topaz Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.  Visit www.topazsystems.com/legal for Topaz patents, trademarks, and
terms and conditions of sale. All other trademarks or brand names are the properties of their respective holders. Content
subject to change without notice. Reproduction or posting of this document without prior Topaz approval is prohibited.
SigGem Color 5.7 MSR
Specifications
Dimensions
Signing Area
Warranty
Sensor Type
Pen Type
Resolution &
Conversion Rate
RoHS
Compliant
7.2” x 6.6” x 2.1” sloping
180mm x 160mm x 54mm
4.6” x 3.4”
118mm x 86mm
1-year, with renewal option
Tempered glass surface;
Rated to 2 million signatures;
High-performance E/M digitizer
Active low-power;
Rugged E/M;
Batteryless;
Tethered
Exceeds industry standards;
Programmable PPI
Yes